MBRF30L120CT C0G Stock MBRF30L120CT C0G Price MBRF30L120CT C0G Electronics MBRF30L120CT C0G Components
MBRF30L120CT C0G Inventory MBRF30L120CT C0G Digikey Supplier MBRF30L120CT C0G Order MBRF30L120CT C0G Online
Inquiry MBRF30L120CT C0G MBRF30L120CT C0G Image MBRF30L120CT C0G Picture MBRF30L120CT C0G PDF
MBRF30L120CT C0G Datasheet Download MBRF30L120CT C0G Datasheet Manufacturer TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)
MBRF30L120CT C0G
Part Number MBRF30L120CT C0G
Manufacturer TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor)
Description DIODE ARRAY SCHOTT 120V ITO220AB

Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Diode Type Schottky
Diode Configuration 1 Pair Common Cathode Detailed Description Diode Array 1 Pair Common Cathode Schottky 120V 30A Through Hole TO-220-3
Full Pack, Isolated Tab
Current - Reverse Leakage
@ Vr 20mA @ 120V Current - Average Rectified
(Io) (per Diode) 30A
MBRF30L120CT C0G 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MBRF30L120CT C0G Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order MBRF30L120CT
C0G TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MBRF30L120CT C0G : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for MBRF30L120CT C0G
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
MBRF30U45CTA MBRF30U45CTA KEC KEC 69 pcs
MBRF30H90CT-E3/45 DIODE SCHOTTKY ITO-220AC Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
MBRF30U60CTA MBRF30U60CTA KEC KEC 80 pcs
MBRF30L45CT MBRF30L45CT TSC TSC 439 pcs
MBRF400100 DIODE SCHOTTKY 100V 200A TO244AB GeneSiC Semiconductor 500 pcs
MBRF30H60CT-E3/45 DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V ITO220 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MBRF30L45CT C0G DIODE ARRAY SCHOTT 45V ITO220AB TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
MBRF30H50CTHE3/45 DIODE SCHOTTKY ITO-220AC Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MBRF30H50CTHE3/45 DIODE SCHOTTKY ITO-220AC Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
MBRF30H60CT-E3/45 DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V ITO220 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
MBRF30H90CT-E3/45 DIODE SCHOTTKY ITO-220AC Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MBRF30U100CTA MBRF30U100CTA KEC KEC 140 pcs
MBRF30L120CT MBRF30L120CT TSC TSC 5000 pcs
MBRF30L45CTHC0G DIODE ARRAY SCHOTT 45V ITO220AB TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
MBRF30L120CTHC0G DIODE ARRAY SCHOTT 120V ITO220AB TSC (Taiwan Semiconductor) 500 pcs
MBRF30H60CTHE3/45 DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V ITO220 Electro-Films (EFI) / Vishay 500 pcs
MBRF30H60CTG DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220FP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 635 pcs
MBRF30L60CTG DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V TO220FP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 40 pcs
MBRF30H60CTHE3/45 DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 60V ITO220 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division 500 pcs
MBRF30L45CTG DIODE ARRAY SCHOTTKY 45V TO220FP AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 550 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
MBRF30L120CT C0G Details PDF